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West Nederland Rit/MWR 94 d.d. 10/09/94 klasse A.
Plaats Start Licentie Bestuurder

nunmer nummer

1 X & 2177
2 A 3 91120
3 A 19 W07008
4 A 6 W32602
5 A 15 22037
6 A 13 W29033
7 A 5 83073
8 A 14 31163
9 A 7 W29026

10 416 77045

11 A 12 90164

12 A 11 88009

13 L 8 W07206

14 A 17 94066

7 9 A 18 W11069
16 A 10 22019
17 A 1W07220
18 A 9 W12243
19 A 2 W04019

A.J. Aarden

A, Povel

H. van Beek

P. Rovers

L. Froberg
S.Visser

H. Jongnman

. Dekkers

. den Doop

. Klaar

. van Lente

. de Raadt

E.A. Sabel

J.W.G. van Baren
M. v. Heijnsbergen
P. v. Rijckevorsel
G.J.van Someren

H. Kuivenhoven
J.Bruin
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Licentie Navigator

nummer

22041
91075
W07121
W32782
22038
W65330
38506
31004
W29025
77044
90163
87007
W07205
86243
W11034
22086
W07011
W12068
W04380

West Nederland Rit/MWR 94 d.d. 10/09/94 klasse B.
Plaats Start Licentie Bestuurder

nummer nunmer

B 39 W29038
B 35 W24028
B 32 W12395
B 31 W07133
B 38 92114
B 33 W07002
B 42 W089402
B 36 W06892
B 37 W06891
B 40 W07038
B 41 W089401
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H. Jansen

R.P.T.M. de Klein
P.J. Dubbeldam

G. Putter

Mevr. J. Willemstein
J. van de Pol

E. van Noordenne
H. Vermeulen

W. Verkleij

E. van Vliet

B. v. Ewijk

A.A. Bergeijk
J. Kuwint

J. Daamen

J. Wanders

Mevr. J.C. v. Nieuwenhuis

E. Pohlkamp

J. Jongman

J. v, Geel

Mevr. J. den Doop
J. Hendriks

H. van Lente

J. de Vet

M.W. Sabel

D.J. van Lohuizen
H. Meester

J. Lips

R. de Beer

C. Kamp

R. de Vries

Licentie Navigator

nunner

W29041
W24016
W12479
W07134

91007
W07028
W06036
W06157
W06232
W07039
W29081

West Nederland Rit/MWR 94 d.d. 10/09/94 klasse C.
Plaats Start Licentie Bestuurder

numper nunmer

iC 49 12301
'C 51 W089403
'C 48 W04086
C 47 12132
C 46 W29094
C 50 22051
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Mevr. J. Wieldraaijer
Mevr. M. Luksemburg
L.P. Bot

R. Pit

J. Hamaekers

W. Nobelen

Mevr, E. Jansen
R.G.G. de Klein
Mevr. H. Uijthoven
H. Putter

J. Willenstein
D. Visser

R. de Boer

M. Fierlier

E. Heitlager

R. Bouland

R. Bierhuis

Licentie Navigator

numner

12125
W90001
W12471

12001
W29095

22052

H. Wieldraaijer

P. Luksemburg

J.J.W, van Ockenburg
A.K. de Boer

H. Hamaekers

A. van 0s

Strafpunten/Tijdoverschrijding

Trajekt 1 Trajekt 2
Straf Tijd Straf Tijd
120 27 30 0
1200 29 90 0
180 31 90 0
240 23 120 0
240 3 150 0
300 46 180 8
240 4l 270 4
330 3 180 15
3200 =32 210 2
3% 41 150 12
360 44 210 2
390 40 240 1
420 48 240 0
510 28 210 11
510 T2l 240 0
540 35 180 34
630 16 390 0
690 5 450 10

180 0 NG

Totaal

177
239
301
383
424
534
555
560
574
593
616
671
708
759
771
789
1036
1155
NG

Strafpunten/Tijdoverschrijding

Trajekt 1
Straf Tijd
20 17
390 24
420 18
540 37
450 40
630 33
600 13
630 13
630 26
750 7
780 0

Trajekt 2

Straf Tijd

210 0

360
360
330
20 1
420
480
510
600
510
570

coouUvo O =woo

8

Totaal

492
782
798
907
929
1090
1093
1153
1261
1267
1350

Strafpunten/Ti jdoverschrijding

Trajekt 1
Straf Tijd
180 0
120 0
150 0
330 0
B0 2
660 7

Trajekt 2
Straf Tijd
60 0
180 0
210 0
60 0
210 0
270 14

Totaal

240
300
360
390
662
951




